AT-WM-F
Pulsed Water Meter
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
The AquiTron Water Meter is an IP 68 propeller dry water meter Woltmann’s type for cold water, used
with our AquiTron AT-WFM flow monitoring system designed to meet the requirements of BREEAM
2018 (BRE Environmental Assessment Method).
AT-WM-F

Classification of environmental conditions, climate and mechanical - Class B - PN-EN-14154-3: 2005 + A1
Classification of electromagnetic environmental conditions-Class E1 - by RMG dated 18.12.2006
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 5571 WM-M-50 - DN50 Meter (fits 54mm Copper - 63mm MDPE), IP68, Pulse output
5576 WM-M-65 - DN65 Meter (fits 67mm Copper - 75mm MDPE), IP68, Pulse output
5571 WM-M-80 - DN80 Meter (fits 76mm Copper - 90mm MDPE), IP68, Pulse output
5571 WM-M-100 - DN100 Meter (fits 108mm Copper - 125mm MDPE), IP68, Pulse output
5571 WM-M-150 - DN150 Meter (fits 159mm Copper - 180mm MDPE), IP68, Pulse output
Important: All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability
of each product for their application. Aquilar Limited makes no warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information, and
disclaims any liability regarding its use. The only obligations of Aquilar Limited are those in the Aquilar Standard Terms and Conditions
of Sale for this product, and in no case will Aquilar Limited be liable for any incidental, indirect, or consequential damages arising from